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Women / 6 / Sr A
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Elise Schofield6038
Golden Bear

9.450 9.425 9.4009.625 37.900
3 2 1 2 1 

1 

Farah Cotter-Norwood6031
Golden Bear

9.550 9.200 9.4759.425 37.650
1 4 3 1 2 

2 

Jacqueline Samaniego6037
Golden Bear

9.300 9.300 9.2009.500 37.300
4 3 2 5 3 

3 

Melissa D'Alberti6032
Golden Bear

9.100 9.450 9.3009.400 37.250
7 1 4 4 4 

4 

Isabel Griffin6090
Westside

8.775 9.000 9.3759.200 36.350
8 5 6 3 5 

5 

Sophia Verzella6084
TRC

9.525 8.900 9.1258.375 35.925
2 6 14 6 6 

6 

Emma Duggleby6023
Gymn Training Center

8.650 8.700 9.0759.375 35.800
9 7 5 9 7 

7 

Janessa Osorio6070
Santa Rosa

9.175 8.350 9.1009.000 35.625
5 8 8 7T 8 

8 

Madelynn Nelson6024
Gymn Training Center

9.125 8.250 8.8509.075 35.300
6 10 7 11 9 

9 

Marissa Holman6020
Flathead

8.200 8.300 9.1008.900 34.500
12 9 9 7T 10 

10 

Torrance Stauber6055
NAAG

8.150 7.650 8.8258.650 33.275
13 13 10 12 11 

11 

Jaelynne Birkby6051
NAAG

8.400 7.550 8.7008.400 33.050
11 14 13 13 12 

12 

Sienna Riordan6073
TAG

8.550 8.000 8.6007.800 32.950
10 11T 16 14 13 

13 

Fernanda Ramirez6077
TAG

8.100 7.000 8.9258.100 32.125
14T 16 15 10 14 

14 

Daniela Lee6075
TAG

8.100 7.250 8.1508.500 32.000
14T 15 12 15 15 

15 

Lena DeDomenico6052
NAAG

0.000 8.000 0.0008.600 16.600
16 11T 11 16 16 

16 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


